BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE List DATED 04.01.2022
HEARING TIME 1 1.30 Onwards

https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=m35b45d766f87b33537d9887e8ddd92e1

MEETING LINK:-

NEETING. 2516 752 8231
PASSWORD: 0401
ﬁll(?) CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT NDH
WRITTEN STATEMENT
01 |ID No. 53/2021  Sh. Jiwan Kumar Reliance Communication & Anr.
02 |ID No. 54/2021  Sh. Vinod Kumar Reliance Communication & Anr.
03 [ID No.55/2021  Sh. Maan Singh Reliance Communication & Anr.
04 D No. 56/2021  Sh. Isharudden Reliance Communication & Anr.
05 |ID No.57/2021  Sh. Sudhir Kumar Reliance Communication & Anr.

06 |ID No. 63/2021  Sh. Prashant Kumar Bambam |Air Force School
07 |ID No. 64/2021  Sh. Kamta Prasad Air Force School

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

08 Comp.No.01/2017 Sh. Vinod Kumar Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.
09 [Comp.No.02/2017 |Sh. Ajay Kumar Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.
10 Comp.N0.03/2017 [Sh. Shahid Khan Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.
11 |Comp.No.04/2017 |Sh. Ravi Kumar Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.
12  ID No.105/2019  [Sh. Madan Mohan Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr.

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION



https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=m35b45d766f87b33537d9887e8ddd92e1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

ID No. 17/2010
ID No. 18/2010
ID No. 20/2010
ID No. 21/2010
ID No. 22/2010
ID No. 05/20M
ID No. 09/2011
ID No.108/2014

ID No. 44/2017

LCA No.07/2019

ID No. 56/2008
ID No. 19/2010
ID No. 39/2013
ID No. 78/2013
ID No. 40/2016

ID No. 80/2016

ID. No.12/2016

LCA No. 42/2018

Sh. Chanchal Kumar
Sh. Raju

Sh. Ashok Kumar
Sh. Bir Singh

Sh. Vikas Vashisth
Sh. Raju

Sh. Rajesh Kumar
Sh. Rajveer

Sh. Pradeep Sharma

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi
EVIDENCE

Sh. Subedar Ali Nawab Ali Siddiqui
Sh. Arun Kumar

The General Secretary
Vikram Singh Gosai & Ors.
General Secretary

Mrs. Soma Sinha
FURTHER PROCEEDING
Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur

Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur

Go Air Line
Go Air Line
Go Air Line
Go Air Line
Go Air Line
Go Air Line
Go Air Line
Bureau of Civil Aviation & Ors.

Indian Overseas Bank & Anr.

Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.

Bombay Mercantile Co-Op. Bank
Go Air Line

Bharat Electronics Ltd.
G.M.,Opto Electronics Factory

Central Warehousing Corp.

Director General of Civil Aviation & Ors.

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable

22.03.2022
22.03.2022
22.03.2022
22.03.2022
22.03.2022
22.03.2022

22.03.2022
22.03.2022



Cause List-04.01.2022 Presiding Officer, CGIT-1 (to be in Room No. 208 Rouse Avenue Court Complex)

Matter under Employees' Provident Fund & M.P. Act, 1952 Time 11:30 A.M. Onwards

SR. | Case No.

No.

Appellant

Respondent

Appearance
Of App.

Appearance
Of Res.

NDH

Remark

Matter under Employees' Provident Fund & M.P. Act, 1952

MEETING LINK:-

https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=m35b45d766f87b33537d9887e8ddd92el

MEETING NUMBER:- 2516 752 8231
MEETING
PASSWORD:- 0401
PRONOUNCEMENT OF
ORDER

1 |D-1/11/2021

M/s. Helpline Facility Management Pvt.
Ltd.

RPFC Delhi
Central 2. South
Indian Bank Ltd.

2 |D-1/40/2021

M/s Pranciscan (Franciscan)
Sisters Trust

APFC , Delhi
(South)

PLEADINGS

3 |D-1/01/2018

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.

1. APFC, Delhi (N)
2. Bharat
Fabricators &
Contractor

3. CBT through
CPFC

Reporting Compliance

M/s. Golden Edge Engineering Pvt.

4| D-1/119/2019 Ltd ; APFC, Delhi(South) Complince done
5 | 485(4)2015 Shakeel Ahmad APFC, Delhi

M/s. Ghibellines Security RPFC, Delhi
6 | D-1/37/2021 | Solutions Ltd.; South



https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=m35b45d766f87b33537d9887e8ddd92e1

Cause List-04.01.2022 Presiding Officer, CGIT-2 (to be in Room No. 208 Rouse Avenue Court Complex)

Matter under Employees' Provident Fund & M.P. Act, 1952 Time 11:30 A.M. Onwards

SR.
No.

Case No.

Appellant

Respondent

Appearance
Of App.

Appearance
Of Res.

NDH

Remark

Matter under Employees' Provident Fund & M.P. Act, 1952

MEETING LINK:-

https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=m35b45d766f87b33537d9887e8ddd92el

MEETING NUMBER:~ 2516 752 8231
MEETING PASSWORD:- 0401
ADMISSION

D-2/30/2021

M/s Louis Berger Consulting
Pvt. Ltd.

RPFC, Gurugram (East)

PLEADINGS
D-2/23/2020 M/s. Antony Road Transport | RPFC, Noida
Solutions Pvt. Ltd;
2
M/s. Clixxo Broadband Pvt.
3 D-2/02/2021 Limited; APFC-Noida



https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=m35b45d766f87b33537d9887e8ddd92e1

