		CAUSE LIST DATED 04 HEARING TIME 11.30					
M	EETING LINK:-	https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit	2/j.php?MTID=m35b45d766f87b33537d98	87e8ddd92e1			
MEETING NUMBER:-		<u>2516 752 8231</u>					
l	Meeting Password:-	0401					
Sr. No		NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	NDH			
		WRITTEN STATEMENT					
01	ID No. 53/2021	Sh. Jiwan Kumar	Reliance Communication & Anr.				
02	ID No. 54/2021	Sh. Vinod Kumar	Reliance Communication & Anr.				
03	ID No. 55/2021	Sh. Maan Singh	Reliance Communication & Anr.				
04	ID No. 56/2021	Sh. Isharudden	Reliance Communication & Anr.				
05	ID No. 57/2021	Sh. Sudhir Kumar	Reliance Communication & Anr.				
06	ID No. 63/2021	Sh. Prashant Kumar Bambam	Air Force School				
07	ID No. 64/2021	Sh. Kamta Prasad	Air Force School				
		REJOINDER/ FRAMING					
08	Comp.No.01/2017	Sh. Vinod Kumar	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.				
09	Comp.No.02/2017	Sh. Ajay Kumar	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.				
10	Comp.No.03/2017	Sh. Shahid Khan	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.				
11	Comp.No.04/2017	Sh. Ravi Kumar	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.				
12	ID No.105/2019	Sh. Madan Mohan	Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr.				
		For Filing of Reply	& CONSIDERATION OF APPLICAT	ION			

13	ID No. 17/2010	Sh. Chanchal Kumar	Go Air Line	
14	ID No. 18/2010	Sh. Raju	Go Air Line	
15	ID No. 20/2010	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Go Air Line	
16	ID No. 21/2010	Sh. Bir Singh	Go Air Line	
17	ID No. 22/2010	Sh. Vikas Vashisth	Go Air Line	
18	ID No. 05/2011	Sh. Raju	Go Air Line	
19	ID No. 09/2011	Sh. Rajesh Kumar	Go Air Line	
20	ID No.108/2014	Sh. Rajveer	Bureau of Civil Aviation & Ors.	
21	ID No. 44/2017	Sh. Pradeep Sharma	Indian Overseas Bank & Anr.	
22	LCA No.07/2019	Sh. Rajesh Kumar Alawadhi	Spice Jet Ltd. & Anr.	
		EVIDENCE		
23	ID No. 56/2008	Sh. Subedar Ali Nawab Ali Siddiqui	Bombay Mercantile Co-Op. Bank	22.03.2022
24	ID No. 19/2010	Sh. Arun Kumar	Go Air Line	22.03.2022
25	ID No. 39/2013	The General Secretary	Bharat Electronics Ltd.	22.03.2022
26	ID No. 78/2013	Vikram Singh Gosai & Ors.	G.M.,Opto Electronics Factory	22.03.2022
27	ID No. 40/2016	General Secretary	Central Warehousing Corp.	22.03.2022
28	ID No. 80/2016	Mrs. Soma Sinha	Director General of Civil Aviation & Ors.	22.03.2022
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
29	ID. No. 12/2016	Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	22.03.2022
30	LCA No. 42/2018	Sh. Surinder Kumar Gaur	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	22.03.2022

Sr. No.	Case No.	Matter under Employees' Provident Appellant	Respondent	Appearance Of App.	Appearance Of Res.		Remark
	LI	Matter under Employ	yees' Provident Fund	& M.P. Act, 1	 1952	<u> </u>	
ME	EETING LINK:-	https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?MTID=	<u>-m35b45d766f87b33537d</u>	<u> 3887e8ddd92e1</u>			
	TING NUMBER:-	<u>2516 752 8231</u>					
	MEETING PASSWORD:-	0401					
		PRONOUNCEMENT OF ORDER					
1	D-1/11/2021	M/s. Helpline Facility Management Pvt. Ltd.	RPFC Delhi Central 2. South Indian Bank Ltd.				
2	D-1/40/2021	M/s Pranciscan (Franciscan) Sisters Trust	APFC , Delhi (South)				
		Pleadings					
3	D-1/01/2018	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	 APFC, Delhi (N) Bharat Fabricators & Contractor CBT through CPFC 				
		Reporting Compliance					
4	, ,	M/s. Golden Edge Engineering Pvt. Ltd.;	APFC, Delhi(South)			<u> </u>	Complince done
5	485(4)2015	Shakeel Ahmad	APFC, Delhi			-	
6	D-1/37/2021	M/s. Ghibellines Security Solutions Ltd.;	RPFC, Delhi South				

	Cause List-04.01.2022 Presiding Officer, CGIT-2 (to be in Room No. 208 Rouse Avenue Court Complex)						
Matter under Employees' Provident Fund & M.P. Act, 1952 Time 11:30 A.M. Onwards							
SR. No.	Case No.	Appellant	Respondent	Appearance Of App.	Appearance Of Res.	NDH	Remark
		Matter under Emp	loyees' Provident Fur	d & M.P. Act,	1952		
ME	ETING LINK:-	https://cgit2.webex.com/cgit2/j.php?M ⁻	[ID=m35b45d766f87b3353]	7d9887e8ddd92e3	L		
MEE	TING NUMBER:-	<u>2516 752 8231</u>					
ΜΕΕΤΙ	NG PASSWORD:-	<u>0401</u>					
		ADMISSION					
		M/s Louis Berger Consulting Pvt. Ltd.					
1	D-2/30/2021		RPFC , Gurugram (East)				
		PLEADINGS					
2	D-2/23/2020	M/s. Antony Road Transport Solutions Pvt. Ltd;	RPFC, Noida				
3	D-2/02/2021	M/s. Clixxo Broadband Pvt. Limited;	APFC-Noida				